Mobile printing applications present some of the toughest and
most varied printing environments. This is why we’ve introduced
a comprehensive line of receipt papers designed to meet
the demands of any environment in which your mobile printer
operates.
With three options to choose from, our receipt grades are
designed to maximize the output and efficiency of our Alpha
Series Mobile Printers. Ensuring a perfect match for your mobile

LENGTH
(m)
MATERIAL GRADE
ROLLS/
CTN
CTN
WGT
(kg)
LIST
PRICE/CTN
LIST PRICE/
ROLL
Sold in full case quantities only.
MOBILE PRINTING SOLUTIONS
27TSC Auto ID Technology EMEA GmbH  /  +49 (0) 8106 37979 00  /   supplies@tsceu.com  /  www.tscprinters.com
38-T057034-10LF 57 x 34 STANDARD 40 4
38-T057034-11LF 57 x 34 PREMIUM 40 5
38-T057021-10LF 57 x 21 PREMIUM DURABLE 40 6
38-T079045-10LF 79 x 45 STANDARD 40 8
38-T079045-11LF 79 x 45 PREMIUM 40 8
38-T079028-10LF 79 x 28 PREMIUM DURABLE 40 9
38-T111062-10LF 111 x 62 STANDARD 40 14
38-T111062-11LF 111 x 62 PREMIUM 40 15
38-T111038-10LF 111 x 38 PREMIUM DURABLE 40 16
Mantenimiento Periféricos Informáticos SL C/Canteras, 15 28860 Paracuellos de Jarama Tel: 00 34 917481604 WEB: https://mpi.com.es